Fax: (033) 2495 3091



Vidyanagar College

P.O. - Charashyamdas, South 24-Parganas West Bengal Pin - 743 503 Website : www.vidyanagarcollege.net Email : vidya.college.56(a)gmail.com

Ref. No. :

Date

21/12/2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that - Dr. Kuntal Chakraborty, Teacher in Charge, Pathar Pratima Mahavidyalaya has delivered a lecture in Application of MS-Excel organised by IQAC of Vidyanagar College on 21/12/2019 under the initiative of MoU signed by Pathar Pratima Mahavidyalaya and Vidyanagar College.

19

Dr. S.P.Agarwala Principal Dr. S. P. Agarwala Principal Vidyanagar College South 24 Parganas





email : patharpratimacollege@gmail.com

Ref. No. PPM/SM/WP/02/20

Date 07:01,2020

To Whom it May Concern

This is to certify that Prof. Samit Chattopadhyay Asst Professor in Economics at Vidyanagar College has delivered a lecture "The real Cost of Technical Education in Google Age – A time varying Prospective .at workshop "Education in Google Age "held on 7.1.2020 under initiative of MOU between two college .



12020

(Dr. Kuntal Chakrabartty) Teacher-In-Charge Pathar Pratima Mahavidyalays Pathar Pratima, 24 Pgs (S)



Ref. No. P.P.M/SM/WP/01/20

Date 02.01.2020

To Samit Chattopadhyay, Asst. Professor in Economics , Vidyanagar College .

Subject : Invitation for delivering an Invited Lecture on workshop programme in our college on 07.01.2020.

Rev. sir,

The undersigned is cordially inviting you to deliver an invited lecture in the workshop which will be held on 07.01.2020 at Pathar Pratima Mahavidyalaya. The theme of the workshop is "Education in Google Age ".

Your active cooperation and participation is solicited.

Regards,



Sincerely Yours,

2020

(Dr. Kuntal chakrabartty) Teacher-In-Charge Pathar Pratima Mahavidyalaya Pathar Pratima, 24 Pgs. (S)